CO-CA-1023-4   PLP. COM52
FIBERLIGN® ALUMINUM SUSPENSION
The FIBERLIGN Aluminum Suspension (FASN) is designed to gently, but fi rmly, suspend ADSS cable. It is intended for
tangent support installations on lines that have short to medium spans and can be used in low- to high-voltage
environments. Structural Reinforcing Rods (SRR) and conductive taped inserts are deployed in high voltage environments
and long span applications, as required for transmission portions of the cable network.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Keepers are made from aluminum alloy

• To order the housing assembly and other components separately, refer to the FIBERLIGN Aluminum Suspension without SRR table
on the previous page.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIBERLIGN Aluminum Suspension with SRR
Catalog Number
Insert
Color
Code
Cable Diameter Range SRR Specifi cations
Suspension
(includes insert)
Suspension with
Anchor Shackle &
5/8"-11 Eye Nut
in mm
Rod Length Rod Diameter Rods
per
Subset
Subset
Color
Codein mm in mm
4470199A 4470199AS Green 0.426 – 0.475 10.8 – 12.0 30 762 0.100 2.5 14 5 – 5 – 4 Green
4470200A 4470200AS White 0.476 – 0.500 12.1 – 12.7 33 838 0.100 2.5 15 5 - 5 - 5 Red
4470201A 4470201AS White 0.501 – 0.550 12.8 – 14.0 34 864 0.100 2.5 16 6 - 5 - 5 Blue
4470202A 4470202AS Red 0.551 – 0.625 14.1 – 15.9 34 864 0.100 2.5 17 6 - 6 - 5 Black
4470203A 4470203AS Yellow 0.626 – 0.700 16.0 – 17.8 35 889 0.100 2.5 19 7 - 7 - 5 Orange
4470204A 4470204AS Pink 0.701 – 0.737 17.9 – 18.6 36 914 0.119 3.0 18 6 - 6 - 6 Green
4470205A 4470205AS Gray 0.738 – 0.812 18.7 – 20.6 36 914 0.119 3.0 19 7 - 7 - 5 Pink
FIBERLIGN Aluminum Suspension for Cushion Inserts with SRR*
* Includes one complete insert
(comprised of two Insert Halves)
Cushion Insert Halves with Grit & Foil Tape